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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maylee Brown1264
Champions Westlake

9.400 9.500 9.3009.900 38.100
1 4T 1 3T 1 

1 

Payton Green1260
TEGA

9.050 9.700 9.4509.300 37.500
5 2 6 1T 2 

2 

Avery Deardeuff1271
TEGA

9.000 9.500 9.2009.650 37.350
6 4T 2 5 3 

3 

Yina Huang1265
Champions Westlake

9.350 9.450 9.3009.000 37.100
2 6 7T 3T 4 

4 

Victoria Madden1258
Sunburst

8.900 9.650 8.9009.400 36.850
7 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Avery Sanchez1262
NWK

8.550 9.050 9.4509.500 36.550
9 9 3 1T 6 

6 

Faith Pierce1263
United

8.600 9.200 8.9009.450 36.150
8 7 4 6T 7 

7 

Taegan Price1261
TEGA

9.300 9.750 8.2008.700 35.950
3 1 9 9 8 

8 

Lizzy Hudson1257
Sunburst

9.150 9.100 8.4009.000 35.650
4 8 7T 8 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Olympic Hills Gym


